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Position

Chief of Police
Sergeant

Sergeant

Police Officer

K-9 Officer

Police Officer

Police Corporal

K-9 Officer

Police Administrative Assistant
Crime Scene Investigator
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Office Technician
Police Office Technician
Police Office Technician
Police Officer

Police Office Technician
Police Officer

Police Officer

Police Office Technician
Reserve Officer

Animal Control Officer
Police Office Technician
Reserve Officer

Police Office Technician
Reserve Officer

Police Office Technician
Police Office Technician
Police Office Technician

Reserve Officer

Other Positions Held City
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland

Department Total Wages
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$96,265
$70,350
$59,143
$54,752
$53,276
$51,649
$50,413
$49,957
$49,294
$45,717
$45,107
$41,988
$35,655
$33,572
$30,960
$24,803
$22,317
$21,578
$19,735
$17,521
$12,767
$11,594
$11,433
$10,216

$6,742

$5,573

$5,463

$3,870

$3,525

$3,480

$3,004



32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

Police Office Technician
Reserve Officer
Reserve Officer
Police Office Technician
Reserve Officer

Reserve Officer

McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland
McFarland

Police
Police
Police
Police
Police

Police

$1,620
$1,169
$323
$270
$181
$121



