	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief of Police		McFarland	Police	\$96,265
2.	Sergeant		McFarland	Police	\$70,350
3.	Sergeant		McFarland	Police	\$59,143
4.	Police Officer		McFarland	Police	\$54,752
5.	K-9 Officer		McFarland	Police	\$53,276
6.	Police Officer		McFarland	Police	\$51,649
7.	Police Corporal		McFarland	Police	\$50,413
8.	K-9 Officer		McFarland	Police	\$49,957
9.	Police Administrative Assistant		McFarland	Police	\$49,294
10.	Crime Scene Investigator		McFarland	Police	\$45,717
11.	Police Officer		McFarland	Police	\$45,107
12.	Police Officer		McFarland	Police	\$41,988
13.	Police Officer		McFarland	Police	\$35,655
14.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$33,572
15.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$30,960
16.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$24,803
17.	Police Officer		McFarland	Police	\$22,317
18.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$21,578
19.	Police Officer		McFarland	Police	\$19,735
20.	Police Officer		McFarland	Police	\$17,521
21.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$12,767
22.	Reserve Officer		McFarland	Police	\$11,594
23.	Animal Control Officer		McFarland	Police	\$11,433
24.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$10,216
25.	Reserve Officer		McFarland	Police	\$6,742
26.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$5,573
27.	Reserve Officer		McFarland	Police	\$5,463
28.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$3,870
29.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$3,525
30.	Police Office Technician		McFarland	Police	\$3,480
31.	Reserve Officer		McFarland	Police	\$3,004

32.	Police Office Technician	McFarland	Police	\$1,620
33.	Reserve Officer	McFarland	Police	\$1,169
34.	Reserve Officer	McFarland	Police	\$323
35.	Police Office Technician	McFarland	Police	\$270
36.	Reserve Officer	McFarland	Police	\$181
37.	Reserve Officer	McFarland	Police	\$121